Entries And Results™

2025 Clinic Test Meet

2 Mile

School /Team Scores - Placers

RACE CLOCK:

e —— —————— e —

Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country

1-2-3-4-5

PLACE

S 0 7 L R S N S

Cathy, Talen

Eslick, Bohlin
Unknown, Finisher
Hurst, Weston
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Henderson, Cash
Dankowski, Landon
Unknown, Finisher
Lunsford , Landen
Unknown, Finisher

Jones, Holden

509

511

510

508

513

512

Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -
School Unavailable -
School Unavailable -
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

10

11

12

13



