Entries And Results™ 2025 Clinic Test Meet

2 Mile

School /Team Scores - Placers

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6 - 7

RACE CLOCK:

Order of Finish

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
	Cathy, Talen			Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1
	Eslick, Bohlin	509		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	2
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		3	
	Hurst, Weston	511		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	3
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		5	
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		6	
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		7	
	Henderson, Cash	510		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	4
	Dankowski, Landon	508		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	9	5
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		10	
	Lunsford , Landen	513		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	11	6
	Unknown, Finisher			Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	12	7
	Jones, Holden	512		Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	